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

A City Real Estate

- For Sals

Real Estate, Rental. Loan and

-
; Fire Insurance Agents.

; 230 Aider at. Phone, Main 1644.

Excellent Stock and Dairy Farm
Three miles east of RoselwirR. Ore-gon, on Deer Creek, ot 895 acres. 160

in cultivation, 240. easily put into cul-
tivation; 495 acres good . pasture land
with considerable oak timber. a The
entire farm is well watered by creek
and springs will make an ideal stock
and dairy farm. A two-stor- y frame
bouse of seven rooms, .stable and hay
barn. granery and other
orchard of apples, peach, pears, cherry
and prunes; entire" farm is fenced; on
telephone line; ruralt free delivery and
4 mile to school house; good le 1

road to Roseburg. We will sell this
farm so heap you will be surprised.
See us very soon for all particulars.

J. I. WELLS ro.r
306 Chamber Commerce Bldg.

ROBERT W. LEWIS, Agt.
' 80S Couch Building, 109 Fourth Street.

rORTXANb.. OEEGON

OFFICES FOR RENT
Choice front and court rooms In

COUCH BLDG.
109 ITourth treet. Apply room 808.

MO
For sale. Security, A- -l real estate;' 8 per
cent interest. Abraham & White. 227
Washington- - street, Labbe building.

GEORGE BLACK,
PUBLIC ACCOU N T A NT.
823 Worcester Building.

Phone Main 1371.

TOR 8A LR REAL ESTATE.

$0fW Good house, H mile from car.
Summer kitchen, hed. city water, 9 bear-
ing fruit trees, large lot; $2M cash. Siwiu,
nice house, chicken house and shed;
f.'lOO cah. balance to suit; also another for
$750, 12o cash. A. ,W. Wiltshire. 422
Abington bldgj.

WILL exghange equity In two choice lots In
Vernon, near school, church and car. for
Oregon Trust & Savings Bank deposits;
will allow full value. Call Sunday at :U

- Wygant street; take Alberta car and get
ofT at 17th st.

A-- 1 INCOME flat building. West Side, near
West Park; pays over 10 per cent net;
equipped with latest modern improve-
ments. Iaw price. James C. Logan, room
20. Raleigh bldg.. 323 Washington st.

$1000 BUYS a modest home, convenient to
cars; $X00 down, $15 monthly payments.
Call "on

. PORTLAND INVESTORS CO.,
268 Stark st.. room 12.

5 ACRES.
cottage, 1 acre cleared, good well,

chicken hou. close to carllne. J. J. Oeder,
cor. Grand ave and E. Ankeny.

PANIC PRICE a;WK) each: two fine new
houses, almost finished, H large room, con-
crete" basement, piped for furnace, worth
$37oO. East Yamhill and 24th.

HOME West Side, on Market, sr..
modern, furnace, nice lot, a bargain at
$:tlOO. Jtf. J2. Lee. room 20, Raleigh bldg,
33 Washington st.

AV ACRES, chicken, fruit or berry ranch
$1000; on electric carllne; lays well. 10 miles
out; all In cultivation; house and barn. Call
191 4th t. '

THOS. MTl'SKER, 205 Couch Bldg.. stocks,
bonds and real estate invest now

correspondents given special at-
tention.

SNAP $2,VK) only for nice modern cottage.
East Glisan, worth S2,HO0; must sell this
week; terms. - F. Dubois, room 3 Washing-
ton bldg.

FOR SALE New house, East Davis
st.. between 21rt and 22d: lot 35x50; price
$2400. J. Ambenson. 732 East Davis. .

FOR SALE house. Just completed;
first-clas- s; terms to suit. Inquire 368
Victoria st., near Broadway.

BARGAIN S25O0. beautiful new bun-
galow; modern, good location; easy terms.
X 445, Oregonian.

MUST raise money; a fine house In
Holla-na- Add. for $4250; worth $600o. K
449. Oregonian.

I HAVE several bargains In houses, acre-
age and vacant property. Call 301 Swet-lan- d

bldg.

MODERN house. Just completed, t
block from Broadway carline. Phone East
271.

I HAVE 3 Iota. Vernon, sale cheap; must have
money: 2 corners.- N 446. Oregonian.

$050 WILL buy house 1 block from
car. tK. 452. Oregonian.

$1050 Each, 3 fine lots. B. Yamhill and 24th.
603 Main St., Oregon City. .

FOR SALE REAL ESTATE.
SNAPS FOR THE WISE,

WHO COMB TO US AND ClfclT THE
BEST BTTYS.

Otto Full lot. with double
flat. $." pr month rental. J block South
Portland car line; would exchange for
good farm.

4O00 Strictly upto-dat- f r!i-d-m--

E. 1 Uth nt-a- Anktfiy ; walklus
distance business center.

$4uoo MugntuciMit new modern
Queen Anne cottage, close
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